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BIEAR—YDF (25m)
Sr¥r -+
2B AlFREEER
#RNo. 149 &F 13-14F 4x100m A KFL—Y L— BALREE
H ARG 8% 3:50.28 BB mE, & =W, HWIEEF. FA X A (2016)
EERGG 4:04.89 EH BE. BL HR. B KE, BEM BX AE¥EEK (2019)
B =0k 4:04.89 EH BE. BL HR. BN KE, BM BX AE¥EEK (2019)
B RS ER R 4:11.99  /NE #E. BF HE. AEbb,E. RE 7 EOSS (2013)
I8 saEssnes 4:46. 71 FWLLBY., NF BKHE KT #H2B.HK SR Z5TH (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1T 1/3 4 < #E D o] 4:20. 84 JOCE 637
RE E=x 2 (0.53) 30.67 1:03.45 1:03.45
Tk fEE 2 (+0.23) 33.41  1:11.07  2:14.52
BH P 1 (+0.57) 30.39  1:05.39  3:19.91
»E HE i1 (+0.39) 28.74  1:00.93  4:20.84
2 1/4 a4+ =@wmED e} 4:21.55 JOCE 632
&% LB 2 (0.60) 3113 1:04.30 04. 30
BA O# 1 (+0.28) 34.88  1:15.03 19.33
WE K i1 (+0.70) 30.39  1:05.25 :24.58
BHF HE 1 (+0.37) 27.45 56.97  4:21.55
3 1/6 NS1D e} 4:23.47 618
Al E 2  (0.59) 31.94  1:07.38  1:07.38
wmE #h 2 (+0.00) 34.61  1:13.94  2:21.32
Kl 23 f1 (+0.21) 29.02  1:03.18  3:24.50
BE R i1 (+0.09) 21.72 58.97  4:23.47
4 1/5 #EASS D =af= 4:24.29 613
HATGRER F2  (0.47) 31.32 1:03.93  1:03.93
£A &% 2 (+0.29) 34.24  1:13.71  2:17.64
mAR = 2 (+0.29) 29.56  1:04.84  3:22.48
mEAR K 2 (+0.20) 28.63  1:01.81  4:24.29
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